
05 02 01  Safford Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

429,122.66$

14,620.88$
0.00$

14,620.88$
443,743.54$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

429,122.66$

14,620.88$
0.00

14,620.88
443,743.54$

1,096,425.51$

64,222.83$
0.00$

64,222.83$
1,160,648.34$

$
$

05 02 04  Thatcher Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

303,367.00$

9,666.88$
0.00$

9,666.88$
313,033.88$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

303,367.00$

9,666.88$
0.00

9,666.88
313,033.88$

729,537.15$

42,462.17$
0.00$

42,462.17$
771,999.32$

$
$

05 02 06  Pima Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

207,327.36$

3,538.57$
0.00$

3,538.57$
210,865.93$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

207,327.36$

3,538.57$
0.00

3,538.57
210,865.93$

455,803.35$

15,543.33$
0.00$

15,543.33$
471,346.68$

$
$

Arizona Department of Education
Equalization Assistance and Additional State Aid Detail

Apportionment Date:

Page: of

SAIS APOR65-1 09/01/2016

Fiscal Year 2016 - 2017
Run Date: 8/29/2016

District
Monthly

Apportionment Advance
Monthly

Adjustment Current Payment
Year To Date

Total

1 3



05 02 07  Fort Thomas Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

311,091.17$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

311,091.17$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

311,091.17$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

311,091.17$

578,122.76$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

578,122.76$
$
$

05 03 05  Solomon Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

101,840.03$

5,121.60$
0.00$

5,121.60$
106,961.63$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

101,840.03$

5,121.60$
0.00

5,121.60
106,961.63$

176,642.42$

10,237.07$
0.00$

10,237.07$
186,879.49$

$
$

05 03 09  Klondyke Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

32.18$
0.00$

32.18$
32.18$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

32.18$
0.00

32.18
32.18$

0.00$

64.32$
0.00$

64.32$
64.32$

$
$

Arizona Department of Education
Equalization Assistance and Additional State Aid Detail

Apportionment Date:

Page: of

SAIS APOR65-1 09/01/2016

Fiscal Year 2016 - 2017
Run Date: 8/29/2016

District
Monthly

Apportionment Advance
Monthly

Adjustment Current Payment
Year To Date

Total

2 3



05 03 16  Bonita Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

31,746.46$

1,020.25$
0.00$

1,020.25$
32,766.71$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

31,746.46$

1,020.25$
0.00

1,020.25
32,766.71$

62,719.33$

2,039.27$
0.00$

2,039.27$
64,758.60$

$
$

05 08 02  Gila Institute for Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

136,099.54$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

136,099.54$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

136,099.54$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

136,099.54$

278,551.68$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

278,551.68$
$
$

Graham County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,520,594.22$

34,000.36$
0.00$

34,000.36$
1,554,594.58$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,520,594.22$

34,000.36$
0.00

34,000.36
1,554,594.58$

3,377,802.20$

134,568.99$
0.00$

134,568.99$
3,512,371.19$

$
$
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